

Event 101

6 JUN 2014 - 12:00

Women's 10m Synchro Platform
Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Final
Finale

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	NAT	Name	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score										Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Ovl Rk	Points Behind
					E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5						
1	CHN	HUANG Xiaohui LIAN Jie	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	51.60	2	51.60	2	1.80	
			301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	50.40	2	102.00	=1			
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	77.40	1	179.40	1		
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	77.76	2	257.16	1			
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	81.60	1	338.76	1		
2	MAS	CHEONG Jun Hoong PAMG Pandeleta Rinong	301B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	53.40	1	53.40	1	5.40	
			201B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	48.60	=4	102.00	=1		
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	72.00	3	174.00	3		
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	82.56	1	256.56	2		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	72.00	5	328.56	2		
3	CAN	BENFEITO Meaghan FILION Roseline	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	51.00	=3	51.00	=3	2.40	
			301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	51.00	1	102.00	=1		
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	70.20	=4	172.20	4		
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	75.24	3	247.44	3		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	75.84	2	323.28	3		
4	GBR	BARROW Sarah COUCH Tonia	301B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	51.00	=3	51.00	=3	2.40	
			201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	48.60	=4	99.60	4		
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	74.88	2	174.48	2		
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	65.70	6	240.18	4		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	73.92	3	314.10	4		
5	MEX	ESPINOSA Paola OROZCO Alejandra	301B	2.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	48.60	=5	48.60	=5	4.80	
			201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	48.60	=4	97.20	6		
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	70.20	=4	167.40	5		
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	66.24	5	233.64	5		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	72.96	4	306.60	5		
6	AUS	BOYD Emily TARVIT Lara	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	48.60	=5	48.60	=5	4.80	
			301B	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	49.20	3	97.80	5		
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	65.70	6	163.50	6		
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	64.32	7	227.82	6		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	71.04	6	298.86	6		
7	USA	BROMBER Samantha COUSINEAU Cheyenne	401B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	43.80	7	43.80	7	9.60	
			301B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	42.00	7	85.80	7		
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	63.90	7	149.70	7		
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	68.31	4	218.01	7		
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	60.48	7	278.49	7		

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA